
OPEN GYM AVAILABILITY 

Monday December 16 – Monday December 23 

Schedule is subject to change at any time. 

 
 
 

SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 
 

 GYM 1 GYM 2 

Mon. Dec 16 
7:00am – 9:15am 
2:15pm – 6:15pm 

7:00am – 9:30am 
12:30pm – 6:15pm 

Tue. Dec 17 
7:00am – 8:30am 
3:15pm – 8:45pm 

7:00am – 9:00am 
2:15pm – 4:30pm 

Wed. Dec 18 
7:00am – 9:15am 
2:15pm – 5:15pm 

 
7:00am – 9:00am 
12:30pm – 4:45pm 
 

Thu. Dec 19 
7:00am – 9:15am 
2:15pm – 6:00pm 

7:00am – 9:45am 
1:00pm – 5:45pm 

Fri.  Dec 20 
 
2:15pm – 5:45pm 
 

7:00am – 8:45am 
2:00pm – 5:45pm 

Sat.  Dec 21 
8:00am – 9:00am 
1:00pm – 4:45pm 

 
8:00am – 9:45am 
 

 

Sun.  Dec 22 8:00am – 10:30am 
8:00am – 10:30am 
2:30pm – 4:45pm 

Mon.  Dec 23 
7:00am – 9:15am 
2:15pm – 6:15pm 

7:00am – 9:30am 
1:00pm – 6:15pm 


